Partienplan
West - A2

Sportart: Dart
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Bellach Bowlingcenter

Klasse: A

Strasse

Aarbergerstr. 87
Industriestr. 3
Bernstrasse 10 A
Bernstrasse 15
Bernstr. 1
Hauptstr. 188
Solothurnstr. 5
Gewerbestr. 19a

Kapitan

Schaermeli, Sandro
Nussbaum, Gerhard
Schlup, Daniel
Dornick, Joern
Meister, Alex

Brun, Stefan
Probst, Daniel
Trittibach, Anton

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
2503 Biel
4543 Deitingen

3271 Radelfingen

14.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2019
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

032 322 34 40
079 643 82 65
079 682 63 73

3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 605 93 61

3066 Stettlen
2552 Orpund

4562 Biberist
4512 Bellach
Telefon

078 665 96 26
079 26503 61
078 77483 78
078 605 93 61
0795107974
078 656 15 05
+41786187795
078 889 30 20

07951079 74
079 609 30 21
032 672 32 42
032 618 40 40

Handy

078 665 96 26
079 265 03 61
078 77483 78
078 605 93 61
0795107974
078 656 15 05
078618 77 95
078 889 30 20

1 DC Black Panthers Pool Inn Billard
2 DC Bolken 1 Bolken Dartclub
3 Dragon Fighters 1 DCS Dart Lokal
4  Fire Darters Buchsi Wilhelm Tell
5 Homeless DC Bern
6 iDart iDART Dart Lokal
7 No Stress Ro&ssli Rest.
8 Sherwood
Nr. Team-Name
1 DC Black Panthers
2 DC Bolken 1
3 Dragon Fighters 1
4  Fire Darters Buchsi
5 Homeless
6 iDart
7 No Stress
8 Sherwood
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team
1 DC Black Panthers
Dragon Fighters 1
Homeless
No Stress
2 Fire Darters Buchsi
DC Bolken 1
iDart
Sherwood
3 Homeless
Sherwood
DC Black Panthers
Dragon Fighters 1
4 No Stress
iDart
Homeless
DC Black Panthers
5 DC Bolken 1
Sherwood
No Stress
Dragon Fighters 1
6 iDart
Fire Darters Buchsi
Sherwood
DC Black Panthers
7 DC Bolken 1
iDart
Dragon Fighters 1
No Stress

Gast-Team

DC Bolken 1

Fire Darters Buchsi
iDart

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
Dragon Fighters 1
No Stress
Homeless

DC Bolken 1

Fire Darters Buchsi
iDart

No Stress

DC Bolken 1
Dragon Fighters 1
Fire Darters Buchsi
Sherwood

Fire Darters Buchsi
iDart

Homeless

DC Black Panthers
DC Bolken 1

No Stress

Dragon Fighters 1
Homeless
Sherwood

Fire Darters Buchsi
Homeless

DC Black Panthers

Zeit

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

07.03.2019
07.03.2019
07.03.2019
24.12.2019
14.03.2019
14.03.2019
02.04.2019
14.03.2019
21.03.2019
21.03.2019
21.03.2019
21.03.2019
28.03.2019
28.03.2019
28.03.2019
28.03.2019
04.04.2019
04.04.2019
09.04.2019
04.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
11.04.2019
18.04.2019
06.05.2019
18.04.2019
18.04.2019

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DC Bolken 1

Fire Darters Buchsi
iDart

Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
Dragon Fighters 1
No Stress
Homeless

DC Bolken 1

Fire Darters Buchsi
iDart

No Stress

DC Bolken 1
Dragon Fighters 1
Fire Darters Buchsi
Sherwood

Fire Darters Buchsi
iDart

Homeless

DC Black Panthers
DC Bolken 1

No Stress

Dragon Fighters 1
Homeless
Sherwood

Fire Darters Buchsi
Homeless

DC Black Panthers

DC Black Panthers
Dragon Fighters 1
Homeless

No Stress

Fire Darters Buchsi
DC Bolken 1

iDart

Sherwood
Homeless
Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
Dragon Fighters 1
No Stress

iDart

Homeless

DC Black Panthers
DC Bolken 1
Sherwood

No Stress

Dragon Fighters 1
iDart

Fire Darters Buchsi
Sherwood

DC Black Panthers
DC Bolken 1

iDart

Dragon Fighters 1
No Stress

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30

25.04.2019
25.04.2019
25.04.2019
25.04.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
02.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
09.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
16.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
23.05.2019
24.05.2019
30.05.2019
30.05.2019
30.05.2019
06.06.2019
21.05.2019
06.06.2019
06.06.2019

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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